
ALABAMA REPUBLICAN PARTY 
SSOS Lam.w ll=d * IIJ"lllll),,lham, AL Ull6 * Pbocw %OS ?l? S900 * l'Ml< ::?OS :?12 5910 

September 4, 2019 

The Honorable John Merrill 
Office of the Secretary of State 
State Capitol 
Suite E-208 
Montgomery, AL 36130 

Dear Secretary Merrill : 

RECEIVED 
ELECTIONS DIVISION 

SEP 4 2019 

ALABAMA 
SECRETARY OF STATE 

The Alabama Republican Party hereby certifies that the attached documents are a correct 
return of the votes cast for the candidates in the August 27, 2019 House District 74 Special 
Republican Primary Runoff Election. 

Michael Fritz - 3,105 

Charlotte Meadows - 3,807 

This certificate is subject to such disqualifications or corrective action as hereafter may be 
made. 

Given under my hand, the fourth day of September 2019. 

Chairman 
Alabama Republican Party 



elli€TION HELD ©N THe 27th DAY OF AUGUST, 2019 

MONTGOMERY OOUNTrY, At.BAMA 
' 

We, the undersigned, Chairman and Secretary of the above County 
Republican Exeautive Committe~1 hereby certify that the foregoing 
is a correct return of the votes cast for the candidates in the above 
Special Primary Run-Off Election which were voted on at the 
election on the day and date first above set out. 

THIS THE 3ro DAY OF SEPTEMBER, 2019 

Chairman 
COUNTY 

REPUBLICAN 
EXECUTIVE 
COMMITTEE 



SUMMARY REPORT 
RUN DATE : 09/03/19 
RUN TIME :1 2 : 04 PM 

SPECIAL REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 
RUN- OFF ELECTION 

AUGUST 27 , 20 1 9 

PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 17 ) 
REGISTERED VOTERS - mOTAL 
BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL . 
BALLOTS CAST - BLANK . 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE, DISTRI CT NO . 74 
(VOTE FOR) 1 
MI CHAEL FRITZ . 
CEARLOTTE MEADOWS . 

OFFICIAL RESUL~S 

VOTES PERCENT 

17 100 . 00 
0 

6 , 932 
19 . 27 

3 , 105 
3 , 807 

44 . 92 
55 . 08 



PRECINCT BY PRECINCT 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 

RUN DATE : 09/03/19 12 : 06 PM 
REPORT-ELl ll PAGE 0001 

SPECIAL REPUBLICAN PRIMARY 
RUN-OFF ELECTION - HOUSE 74 

AUGUST 27 , 2019 

WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

R V T 
E O 0 

G T T 
I E A B C T B C B 

S R L A A 0 A A L 
T S L S T L S A 

E L T A L T 
R 0 L 0 

E T T 
D s s 

0001 lA DALRAIDA CHURCH OF CHRIST 0 584 
0002 lB DOZIER ELEMENTARY 0 1114 
0003 lC EASTMONT BAPTIST CHURCH 0 398 
0004 lD EASTDALE BAPTIST CHURCH 0 53 
0005 lE ARROWHEAD COUNTRY CLUB 0 137 
0006 2B COLISEUM BLVD LIBRARY 0 846 
0007 2C LAGOON PARK FIRE STATION 0 1034 
0008 3E HOUSTON HILLS COMM CTR 0 40 
0009 7F FLOWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 0 188 
0010 BB GATEWAY BAPTIST CHURCH 0 1 
0011 BC STURBRIDGE HOMEOWNERS PLACE 0 316 
0012 9A FRAZIER UNITED METHODIST 0 332 
0013 9B APM AUBURN UNIVERSITY 0 508 
0014 9D BELL ROAD YMCA 0 731 
0015 9E FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 0 510 
0016 ABSENTEE 0 129 
0017 PROVISIONAL 0 11 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 0 6932 

N 
K 

2 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
2 
0 
0 
0 
1 
1 
0 

11 
0 
0 
0 

19 



PREC I NCT BY PRECINCT 
OFFICIAL RESULTS 

SPEC I AL REPUBLICAN PRIMAR~ 
RUN-OFF ELECTION - HOUSE 74 

AUGUST 27 , 2019 
RUN DATE : 09/03/19 12:06 PM 
REPORT-ELl ll PAGE 0002 

STATE REPRESENTATIVE , DISTRICT NO . 74 
WITH 17 OF 17 PRECINCTS REPORTING 

(VOTE FOR) 1 
C M 

H E 
M F A A 

I R R D 
C I L 0 

H T 0 W 
A Z T S 

E T 
L E 

(NON) (NON) 

0001 lA DALRAIDA CHURCH OF CHRIST 251 331 
0002 1B DOZI ER ELEMENTARY 465 648 
0003 lC EASTMONT BAPTI ST CHURCH 187 209 
0004 lD EASTDALE BAPT I ST CHURCH 27 26 
0005 lE ARROWHEAD COUNTRY CLUB 70 67 
0006 2B COLISEUM BLVD LIBRARY 440 406 
000 7 2C LAGOON PARK FIRE STATION 41 4 618 
0008 3E HOUSTON HILLS COMM CTR 21 19 
0009 7F FLOWERS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 69 119 
0010 8B GATEWAY BAPTIST CHURCH 1 0 
0011 8C STURBRIDGE HOMEOWNERS PLACE 1 93 122 
0012 9A FRAZIER UNITED METHODIST 12 4 207 
0013 9B AUM AUBURN UNIVERSITY 229 279 
0014 90 BELL ROAD YMCA 330 390 
0015 9E FIRST CHRISTIAN CHURCH 240 270 
0016 ABSENTEE 40 89 
001 7 PROVISIONAL 4 7 

CANDIDATE TOTALS 3 105 3807 
C~.NDIDATE PERCENT 44 . 92 55 . 07 

- ===---------=========----- ======-----================================== 


